DC SOLAR
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPSIVC
Transfer clean water or other water-like liquids with similar
chemical properties
Farm irrigation and domestic watering in areas without electricity
Off-grid solar irrigation system
100% copper winding
Efficient PMSM brushless motor

Input
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVY15-14-48-500 500 48 60-90 15 14 2 <105 ≥1.3*Pump Power2 2x
2 2x
2 2x
2 2x
SIVY20-19-72-900 900 72 90-120 20 19 2 <160 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SIVY27-19-72-1200 1200 72 90-120 27 19 2 <160 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SIVY27-19-110-1200 1200 110 110-150 27 19 2 <210 ≥1.3*Pump Power
27
24
21
18

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVB3-65-110-750-A/D 750 80-280 90-430 3 65 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SIVB3-65-110-750-A/D
1 1x
Free Spare Parts
Please refer to page 61 of this manual

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVC21-14-110-750-A/D 750
1100
1500
80-280
80-280